Alittle about...

Downtown Ephrata Incorporated

A non-profit economic development organization committed to the revitalization of Downtown Ephrata.

The Arts & Crafts Fest with Classic Car Show is a family friendly and community oriented event that is hosted by Downtown Ephrata Incorporated.

Proceeds from this event go directly to Ephrata's Christmas event which includes the festive lighting of downtown and the arrival of Santa Claus, a time honored tradition for over 60 years. www.EphrataChristmas.com

For Additional information:

Visit www.EphrataArtCraftFest.com or email EphrataArtCraftFest@gmail.com Downtown Ephrata Incorporated PO Box 124 Ephrata, PA 17522



DOWNTOW

Important Notes

Please complete the application form and return it with your check made payable to Downtown Ephrata Incorporated.

A "Certificate of Insurance" is required with the application. This certificate can be obtained by calling your insurance agent and requesting a "Certificate of Insurance" made out to Downtown Ephrata Incorporated. This service should be done at no cost to you and is a requirement of participation.

Food handlers and service areas should be compliant with all PA state and Ephrata Borough licenses and regulations.

Please make arrangements for trash disposal prior to the event. There are a limited number of trash receptacles for attendees only.

You will be responsible to clean your area after the fair. A \$100.00 clean-up fee will be assessed if this is not done.

No Electricity or Water will be supplied.

Downtown Ephrata Incorporated assumes no responsibility for loss or damage.

There is no rain date for this show.

For Additional information:

www.EphrataArtCraftFest.com email EphrataArtCraftFest@gmail.com



Saturday September 9th, 2017 9am - 3pm

No Rain Date

Non-Refundable Vendor Fee Early Bird Rate Vendor Rate Sept. 13, 2015 - July 15, 2017 July 15, 2016 - Sept. 1, 2017 20 foot space - \$100.00 20 foot space - \$120.00 30 foot space - \$130.00 30 foot space - \$150.00

AVOID THE PAPERWORK SIGN UP ONLINE! www.EphrataArtCraftFest.com

Make Checks Payable to: Downtown Ephrata Incorporated

Mail Checks to: Downtown Ephrata Inc. PO Box 124, Ephrata, PA 17522

Set-up: 5:30am - 8:30am *No Early Set Up permitted

Showtime: 9:00am - 3:00pm

Please make arrangements for trash disposal following the event.

| Type of Food | : | | |
|--|---|---|---|
| | | | |
| Signing up | for: Earl [*] | y Bird | Regular |
| 20 foot | | 0.00 | \$120.00 |
| 30 foot | space \$13 | 0.00 | \$150.00 |
| Name: | | | |
| Business Name: | | | |
| PA Sales Tax # (Re | equired for all V | Vendors) | |
| Address | | | |
| City | State | | Zip |
| Phone | | | |
| Email | | | |
| | | | |
| Amount Enclosed: | \$ | | |
| (Payment must be ind | cluded with app | olication) | 1 |
| By Signing this appli complies with all PA will provide my Certi arrangements for tra understand that my v returned if I do not a | State and Ephro ficate of Insura sh to be dispose endor fee is not | ata Boron ince, and ed of afte n-refundo | ugh Licenses 'I will make r the event. I able and will |
| | | | |

CASH RECEIVED CHECK #

PayPal INVOICE #

I Embrata Anta & Crafta East